AYADA MALDIVES
Valid for All Markets

Period

From 24t December 2018
till 05 January 2019

From 06" January 2019
till 28t February 2019

From 015t March 2019
till 30™ April 2019

From 015t May 2019
till 27t September 2019

From 28t September 2019
till 2374 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 04 January 2020

From 24t December 2018
till 05% January 2019

From 06 January 2019
till 28t February 2019

From 015t March 2019
till 30% April 2019

From 015t May 2019
till 27t September 2019

From 28t September 2019
till 2374 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 04 January 2020

From 24t December 2018
till 05 January 2019

From 06 January 2019
till 28t February 2019

From 015t March 2019
till 30t April 2019

From 015t May 2019
till 27t September 2019

From 28t September 2019
till 2374 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 04t January 2020

Single/
Double

1221

919

748

578

748

1342

Beach Villa with Pool in US Dollars

1430

1089

919

748

919

1568

Beach Suite with Pool in US Dollars

1529

1183

963

792

963

1678

(Prices Quoted in USD Per Room Per Night Basis)

Extra Bed -
Adult
17 years and above

Note: All rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes

Garden Villa in US Dollars

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

0-16 years

Meal plan

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast
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From 24t December 2018
till 05t January 2019

From 06" January 2019
till 28t February 2019

From 015t March 2019
till 30t April 2019

From 01t May 2019
till 27t September 2019

From 28t September 2019
till 2374 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 04 January 2020

From 24t December 2018
till 05% January 2019

From 06 January 2019
till 28t February 2019

From 015t March 2019
till 30% April 2019

From 015t May 2019
till 27t September 2019

From 28t September 2019
till 2374 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 04t January 2020

From 24t December 2018
till 05 January 2019

From 06 January 2019
till 28t February 2019

From 015t March 2019
till 30% April 2019

From 015t May 2019
till 27t September 2019

From 28t September 2019
till 23" December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 04 January 2020

From 24t December 2018
till 05* January 2019

From 06t January 2019
till 28t February 2019

From 015t March 2019
till 30t April 2019

From 015t May 2019
till 27t September 2019

Sunset Beach Suite with Pool in US Dollars

1634

1271

1001

836

1001

1793

220

220

220

220

220

220

Sunset Lagoon Suite with Pool in US Dollars

2152

1694

1436

1183

1436

2360

220

220

220

220

220

220

7

Ocean Villa with Pool in US Dollars

2200

1733

1480

1227

1480

2415

220

220

220

220

220

220

Sunset Ocean Suite with Pool in US Dollars

2767

2200

1859

1606

220

220

220

220

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast

Bed & Breakfast
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From 28 September 2019
till 23" December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 04t January 2020

1859 220 7 Bed & Breakfast

3036 220 7 Bed & Breakfast

Royal Ocean Suite with Pool (2 bedroom) in US Dollars

From 24t December 2018

till 05 January 2019 6188 220 7 Bed & Breakfast
iﬁﬁ”;gﬁ’t; :;r"u“aar';yzzo%g 5896 220 7 Bed & Breakfast
From ﬁApar?f%ng 5726 220 7 Bed & Breakfast
tilg‘;?h"s%1;ttg"%§f1zg19 5555 220 7 Bed & Breakfast
From 28'" September 2019 5726 220 7 Bed & Breakfast
From 24 \December 2019 6309 220 7 Bed & Breakfast

till 04 January 2020

12 years & above - $ 420 per person
below 11.99 years - $ 228 per child

TRANSFER RATES = Above prices are subject to increase if fuel surcharges or any new
Domestic Flight (55 Min) + taxes are imposed.
. = Allinternational flights must be advised latest 7 days prior to
Speedboat (50 Min) arrival
= The domestic transfer baggage allowance is 20kg per passenger plus
hand luggage of 5kg per passenger. Excess baggage will be charged
at USD 1 per kg and is subject to space availability and terms &
conditions of the air carrier.
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Half Board Dining
Adults 17 & above - 55

Child 12-16yrs - 30

Child 11 years & below - Free of Charge for meals taken with their parents

Full Board Dining

Adults 17 & above - 95

Child 12-16yrs - 50

Child 11 years & below - Free of Charge for meals taken with their parents

Crystal Package ( All Inclusive. Not available during peak season)

Adults 17 & above - 135

Child 12-16yrs - 72

Child 11 years & below - Free of Charge for meals taken with their parents

Diamond Package (All Inclusive. Not available during peak season) (for 7
MEAL SUPPLEMENTS nights stay minimum)

Adults 17 & above - 199

Child 12-16yrs - 99

Child 11 years & below - Free of Charge for meals taken with their parents

= Meal plan supplements are based on food only, per person per
night. All beverages are charged additionally on Half Board and Full
Board meal plans
= Meal plan basis must be the same for the entirestay
= HB (dinner) is available at Magu Restaurant
25% Discount will be provided if guest wish to dine at Kai or
Ocean Breeze a la carte Restaurant
= FB (lunch) is available at Zero Degree & Ocean Breeze (set menu).
Dinner is available at Magu Restaurant
25% Discount (lunch) will be provided if guest wish to dine
at Zero Degree & Ocean Breeze and (dinner) Kai Restaurant
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COMPULSORY
SUPPLEMENTS

NO SHOW & EARLY CHECK
OUT POLICY

& Ocean Breeze a la Carte menu
Crystal Package (Al) includes lunch at Zero Degree & Ocean Breeze
(set menu). Dinner is available at Magu Restaurant. Signature
beverage menu available in all outlets
50% Discount (lunch, dinner and beverages) will be provided
if guest wish to dine from a la carte menu at Zero Degree,
Ocean Breeze or Kai Restaurant
Diamond Package (Al) includes lunch at Zero Degree & Ocean
Breeze (set menu). Afternoon tea is available at Zero Degree.
Sunset cheese and wine pairing available at Ile de Joie. Shisha
available
at Ottoman lounge during selected times. Dinner is available at
Magu Restaurant (buffet) and specialty restaurants Kai, Mizu and
Ocean Breeze (set menu). Signature beverage menu available in
all outlets
50% Discount (lunch, dinner and beverages) will be provided
if guest wish to dine from a la carte menu at Zero Degree,
Ocean Breeze or Kai Restaurant
Complimentary Diamond Mini Bar replenished daily with
beer, wine, soft drinks, water and snacks
HB and FB includes food only and excludesall beverages.

Christmas Eve 24.12.18

17 years & above - $ 200 per person
6 - 16 years - $ 100 per child

0 - 5years - FOC

New Year’s Eve 31.12.18

17 years & above - $ 300 per person
6 - 16 years - $ 150 per child
0 - 5years - FOC

24th & 31st December Supplements are mandatory and inclusive of
gala dinner

In the event that the individual or entire group does not arrive,
arrive later than the confirmed arrival date, or departs earlier than
the confirmed departure date the Partner shall be held responsible
for payment computed at the equivalent for the full originally
booked length of stay.
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35% Early Bird Discount

|} n n L} L} L} \\

Booking window: Book by 31 August2018

Travel window: 23 Dec 2018 till 05 January2019

EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)

No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
Minimum of 3 nights is required

Discount applies on BB rate only

Valid for all room categories

Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or
Honeymoon Benefits

All bookings made on this offer should include the reference “EBO1”
Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

40% Early Bird Discount

v
v
v

Booking window: Book by 30 November2018

Travel window: 06 January 2019 till 28 February2019
Blackout dates: 01-08 February 2019

EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)

No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
Minimum of 3 nights is required

Discount applies on BB rate only

Valid for all room categories

Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or
Honeymoon Benefits

All bookings made on this offer should include the reference “EBO2”
Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

30% Early Bird Discount

SPECIAL OFFER
ALL MARKETS

| | |} |} |} |} | | \\

Booking window: Book by 31 January2019

Travel window: 01 march 2019 till30 March 2019

EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)

No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
Minimum of 3 nights is required

Discount applies on BB rate only

Valid for all room categories

Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or
Honeymoon Benefits

All bookings made on this offer should include the reference “EBO3”
Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

45% Early Bird Discount + complimentary HB

IIIIII{\{\\

Booking window: Book by 28 February 2019

Travel window: 01 April 2019 till 30 April2019

Blackout dates: 14-21 April 2019

EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)

No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
Minimum of 3 nights is required

Discount applies on BB rate only

Valid for all room categories

Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or
Honeymoon Benefits

All bookings made on this offer should include the reference “EBO4”
Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

45% Early Bird Discount

|} | | |} |} |} | | \\

Booking window: Book by 31 March2019

Travel window: 01 May 2019 till 27 September2019

EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)

No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings

Minimum of 3 nights is required

Discount applies on BB rate only

Valid for all room categories

Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or
Honeymoon Benefits

All bookings made on this offer should include the reference “EBO5”
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Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

40% Early Bird Discount
v
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Booking window: Book by 31 August2019

Travel window: 28 September2019 till 23 December 2019
Blackout dates: 01-07 October 2019

EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)

No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
Minimum of 3 nights is required

Discount applies on BB rate only

Valid for all room categories

Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or
Honeymoon Benefits

All bookings made on this offer should include the reference “EB0O5”
Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

Family Offer

One child 16 years old and below will STAY and EAT free when
sharing with paying adults, based on the maximum occupancy
permitted in the room as outlined in the contract.

Mandatory $6.00 green tax per child per night will be charged
Complimentary meals for children will be based on the same meal
plan booked by the paying adults

Valid for all room categories

Family Offer can be combined with the Early Bird Offer

Domestic transfers will be charged as per contract.

All bookings made on this offer should include the reference “FO”.

Honeymoon Benefits
Honeymoon Benefits based on a minimum 4 nights stay:

v
v
v

Sparkling wine upon arrival

One in-villa breakfast

One Honeymoon Dinner at either Kai Restaurant or Ocean Breeze
Restaurant (set menu) valid for all mealplans

Valid for all room categories

A copy of a valid and legal marriage certificate must be presented at
check-in in order to enjoy the honeymoon benefits

The marriage certificate must not be older than 6 months

The Resort reserves the right to withdraw the Honeymoon Benefits
without notice if the validity of the wedding certificate is uncertain
The Honeymoon Benefits can be combined with the Early Bird Offer
All bookings made on this offer should include the reference “HMB”.

Click here to Submit Enquiry (INM-04/09/2018)
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