AYADA MALDIVES ★★★★★

Valid for All Markets

(Prices Quoted in USD Per Room Per Night Basis)

and for All Markets		Extra Bed -		Room Per Night Basis)		
Period	Single/ Double	Adult 17 years and above	Infant 0-16 years	Meal plan		
N	Note: All rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes					
	Gar	den Villa in US Dollars				
From 24 th December 2018 till 05 th January 2019	1221	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 06 th January 2019 till 28 th February 2019	919	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 01 st March 2019 till 30 th April 2019	748	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 01 st May 2019 till 27 th September 2019	578	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 28 th September 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	748	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 24 th December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	1342	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
	Beach Villa with Pool in US Dollars					
From 24 th December 2018 till 05 th January 2019	1430	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 06 th January 2019 till 28 th February 2019	1089	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 01 st March 2019 till 30 th April 2019	919	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 01 st May 2019 till 27 th September 2019	748	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 28 th September 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	919	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 24 th December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	1568	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
	Beach Suite with Pool in US Dollars					
From 24 th December 2018 till 05 th January 2019	1529	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 06 th January 2019 till 28 th February 2019	1183	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 01 st March 2019 till 30 th April 2019	963	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 01 st May 2019 till 27 th September 2019	792	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 28 th September 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	963	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		
From 24 th December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	1678	220	7	Bed & Breakfast		

	Sunset Beac	h Suite with Pool in US D	ollars	
From 24 th December 2018 till 05 th January 2019	1634	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 06 th January 2019 till 28 th February 2019	1271	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st March 2019 till 30 th April 2019	1001	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st May 2019 till 27 th September 2019	836	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 28 th September 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1001	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 24 th December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	1793	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
	Sunset Lago	on Suite with Pool in US	Dollars	
From 24 th December 2018 till 05 th January 2019	2152	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 06 th January 2019 till 28 th February 2019	1694	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st March 2019 till 30 th April 2019	1436	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st May 2019 till 27 th September 2019	1183	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 28 th September 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1436	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 24 th December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	2360	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
	Ocean V	illa with Pool in US Dolla	nrs	
From 24 th December 2018 till 05 th January 2019	2200	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 06 th January 2019 till 28 th February 2019	1733	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st March 2019 till 30 th April 2019	1480	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st May 2019 till 27 th September 2019	1227	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 28 th September 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1480	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 24 th December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	2415	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
	Sunset Ocea	n Suite with Pool in US [Oollars	
From 24 th December 2018 till 05 th January 2019	2767	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 06 th January 2019 till 28 th February 2019	2200	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st March 2019 till 30 th April 2019	1859	220	7	Bed & Breakfast
From 01 st May 2019 till 27 th September 2019	1606	220	7	Bed & Breakfast

From 28 th September 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1859	220	7	Bed & Breakfast	
From 24 th December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	3036	220	7	Bed & Breakfast	
Royal Ocean Suite with Pool (2 bedroom) in US Dollars					
From 24 th December 2018 till 05 th January 2019	6188	220	7	Bed & Breakfast	
From 06 th January 2019 till 28 th February 2019	5896	220	7	Bed & Breakfast	
From 01st March 2019 till 30th April 2019	5726	220	7	Bed & Breakfast	
From 01 st May 2019 till 27 th September 2019	5555	220	7	Bed & Breakfast	
From 28 th September 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	5726	220	7	Bed & Breakfast	
From 24 th December 2019 till 04 th January 2020	6309	220	7	Bed & Breakfast	
TRANSFER RATES Domestic Flight (55 Min) + Speedboat (50 Min)	 12 years & above - \$ 420 per person below 11.99 years - \$ 228 per child Above prices are subject to increase if fuel surcharges or any new taxes are imposed. All international flights must be advised latest 7 days prior to arrival. The domestic transfer baggage allowance is 20kg per passenger plus hand luggage of 5kg per passenger. Excess baggage will be charged at USD 1 per kg and is subject to space availability and terms & 				
	at USD 1 per kg and is subject to space availability and terms & conditions of the air carrier.				

Half Board Dining

Adults 17 & above - 55

Child 12-16yrs - 30

Child 11 years & below - Free of Charge for meals taken with their parents Full Board Dining

Adults 17 & above - 95

Child 12-16yrs - 50

Child 11 years & below - Free of Charge for meals taken with their parents Crystal Package (All Inclusive. Not available during peak season)

Adults 17 & above - 135

Child 12-16yrs - 72

Child 11 years & below - Free of Charge for meals taken with their parents Diamond Package (All Inclusive. Not available during peak season) (for 7 nights stay minimum)

Adults 17 & above - 199

Child 12-16yrs - 99

Child 11 years & below - Free of Charge for meals taken with their parents

- Meal plan supplements are based on food only, per person per night. All beverages are charged additionally on Half Board and Full Board meal plans
- Meal plan basis must be the same for the entirestay
- HB (dinner) is available at Magu Restaurant
 - 25% Discount will be provided if guest wish to dine at Kai or Ocean Breeze a la carte Restaurant
- FB (lunch) is available at Zero Degree & Ocean Breeze (set menu).
 Dinner is available at Magu Restaurant
 - 25% Discount (lunch) will be provided if guest wish to dine at Zero Degree & Ocean Breeze and (dinner) Kai Restaurant

	 & Ocean Breeze a la Carte menu Crystal Package (AI) includes lunch at Zero Degree & Ocean Breeze (set menu). Dinner is available at Magu Restaurant. Signature beverage menu available in all outlets 50% Discount (lunch, dinner and beverages) will be provided if guest wish to dine from a la carte menu at Zero Degree, Ocean Breeze or Kai Restaurant Diamond Package (AI) includes lunch at Zero Degree & Ocean Breeze (set menu). Afternoon tea is available at Zero Degree. Sunset cheese and wine pairing available at Ile de Joie. Shisha available at Ottoman lounge during selected times. Dinner is available at Magu Restaurant (buffet) and specialty restaurants Kai, Mizu and Ocean Breeze (set menu). Signature beverage menu available in all outlets 50% Discount (lunch, dinner and beverages) will be provided if guest wish to dine from a la carte menu at Zero Degree, Ocean Breeze or Kai Restaurant 		
COMPULSORY SUPPLEMENTS	Christmas Eve 24.12.18 17 years & above - \$ 200 per person 6 - 16 years - \$ 100 per child 0 - 5 years - FOC New Year's Eve 31.12.18 17 years & above - \$ 300 per person 6 - 16 years - \$ 150 per child 0 - 5 years - FOC 24th & 31st December Supplements are mandatory and inclusive of gala dinner		
NO SHOW & EARLY CHECK OUT POLICY	In the event that the individual or entire group does not arrive, arrive later than the confirmed arrival date, or departs earlier than the confirmed departure date the Partner shall be held responsible for payment computed at the equivalent for the full originally booked length of stay.		

35% Early Bird Discount

- ✓ Booking window: Book by 31 August 2018
- ✓ Travel window: 23 Dec 2018 till 05 January 2019
- EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)
- No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
- Minimum of 3 nights is required
- Discount applies on BB rate only
- Valid for all room categories
- Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or Honeymoon Benefits
- All bookings made on this offer should include the reference "EBO1"
- Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

40% Early Bird Discount

- ✓ Booking window: Book by 30 November 2018
- ✓ Travel window: 06 January 2019 till 28 February 2019
- ✓ Blackout dates: 01-08 February 2019
- EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)
- No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
- Minimum of 3 nights is required
- Discount applies on BB rate only
- Valid for all room categories
- Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or Honeymoon Benefits
- All bookings made on this offer should include the reference "EBO2"
- Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

30% Early Bird Discount

- ✓ Booking window: Book by 31 January 2019
- ✓ Travel window: 01 march 2019 till 30 March 2019
- EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)
- No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
- Minimum of 3 nights is required
- Discount applies on BB rate only
- Valid for all room categories
- Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or Honeymoon Benefits
- All bookings made on this offer should include the reference "EBO3"
- Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

45% Early Bird Discount + complimentary HB

- ✓ Booking window: Book by 28 February 2019
- ✓ Travel window: 01 April 2019 till 30 April 2019
- ✓ Blackout dates: 14-21 April 2019
- EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)
- No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
- Minimum of 3 nights is required
- Discount applies on BB rate only
- Valid for all room categories
- Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or Honeymoon Benefits
- All bookings made on this offer should include the reference "EBO4"
- Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

45% Early Bird Discount

- ✓ Booking window: Book by 31 March 2019
- ✓ Travel window: 01 May 2019 till 27 September 2019
- EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)
- No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
- Minimum of 3 nights is required
- Discount applies on BB rate only
- Valid for all room categories
- Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or Honeymoon Benefits
- All bookings made on this offer should include the reference "EBO5"

SPECIAL OFFER ALL MARKETS

Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

40% Early Bird Discount

- ✓ Booking window: Book by 31 August 2019
- ✓ Travel window: 28 September 2019 till 23 December 2019
- ✓ Blackout dates: 01-07 October 2019
- EBO is not applicable on third person (Adult or Child)
- No name change will be allowed on EBO bookings
- Minimum of 3 nights is required
- Discount applies on BB rate only
- Valid for all room categories
- Early Bird Offer can be combined with the Family Offer or Honeymoon Benefits
- All bookings made on this offer should include the reference "EBO5"
- Valid for all markets except china, japan, Korea

Family Offer

- One child 16 years old and below will STAY and EAT free when sharing with paying adults, based on the maximum occupancy permitted in the room as outlined in the contract.
- Mandatory \$6.00 green tax per child per night will be charged
- Complimentary meals for children will be based on the same meal plan booked by the paying adults
- Valid for all room categories
- Family Offer can be combined with the Early Bird Offer
- Domestic transfers will be charged as per contract.
- All bookings made on this offer should include the reference "FO".

Honeymoon Benefits

Honeymoon Benefits based on a minimum 4 nights stay:

- ✓ Sparkling wine upon arrival
- ✓ One in-villa breakfast
- One Honeymoon Dinner at either Kai Restaurant or Ocean Breeze Restaurant (set menu) valid for all meal plans
- Valid for all room categories
- A copy of a valid and legal marriage certificate must be presented at check-in in order to enjoy the honeymoon benefits
- The marriage certificate must not be older than 6 months
- The Resort reserves the right to withdraw the Honeymoon Benefits without notice if the validity of the wedding certificate is uncertain
- The Honeymoon Benefits can be combined with the Early Bird Offer
- All bookings made on this offer should include the reference "HMB".

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(INM-04/09/2018)